
W
I
D

T
H

W
I
D

T
H

W
I
D

T
H

W
I
D

T
H

W
I
D

T
H

W
I
D

T
H

W
I
D

T
H

W
I
D

T
H

202

200

201

203

204

205

206

1

1

1

1

1

4 4

5

5

5

5

2590

TO UNDERSIDE OF

RATED GWB CEILING

GWB

2590

TO UNDERSIDE OF

RATED GWB CEILING

GWB

2590

TO UNDERSIDE OF

RATED GWB CEILING

GWB

2590

TO UNDERSIDE OF

RATED GWB CEILING

GWB

GWBGWB

2365

2365

GWB

2590

TO UNDERSIDE OF

RATED GWB CEILING

GWB

5646 5646

2590

GWB

2590

GWB

1

A9

3

A9

2

A9

1

A10

1

A11

2

A10

3

A11

2516

TO UNDERSIDE OF

FURR DOWN GWB

CEILING

2516

TO UNDERSIDE OF

FURR DOWN GWB

CEILING

2516

TO UNDERSIDE OF

FURR DOWN GWB

CEILING

2516

TO UNDERSIDE OF

FURR DOWN GWB

CEILING

2516

TO UNDERSIDE OF

FURR DOWN GWB

CEILING

FR

207208

209

217

211

212

215

214

213

218

219

216

210

2365

2323

2365

2117

2590

2590

2590

2590

2465

2590

2590

5

A8.1

R.2 R P N.1 M L.4 L.2 K.5 K.3

1Y

1

1Z

1x

1Y

1

2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

3

4

4.1

4.3

J H
G

F

E

D

C
B

A.2

A.1

A

1.1

1.2

2.2

2.5

3.1

3.2

4

4.1

4.2

5

6

7

8

8.1

8.3

9

9.1

S.1

S P N

L.3 L.1

L

K.5 K.4

K

J.2 J.1

J

H.2

H.1

9.1

9

8.3

8.2

8

1X

R.1

R

P.1

H.3

4.5

4.4

1X1

B.1

A.4

N.1

5

4.9

8x

6

7

G
F

E

D

C

A.1

A

1Y1

A.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH CORRIDOR 228

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 204 -TYPE 'A'

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 205 -TYPE 'A1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 206 -TYPE 'A1' REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 207 -TYPE 'A' REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE STOREY PORTION BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED PATIO ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED PATIO ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED PATIO ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED PATIO ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED PATIO ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED MAIN ENTRANCE -ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN TO ABOVE GARDEN TERRACE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED WALKWAY -ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 200 -TYPE 'A2' REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM B.F SUITE 201 -TYPE 'B' REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM B.F SUITE 102 -TYPE 'B'

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 203 -TYPE 'A2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 208 -TYPE 'A2' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM B.F SUITE 209 -TYPE 'B' REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM B.F SUITE 210 -TYPE 'B1' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMMON ROOM 142-  OPEN TO BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 211 -TYPE 'A3' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 212 -TYPE 'A4' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 213 -TYPE 'A5' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 214 -TYPE 'A5' REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 215 -TYPE 'A4' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 219 -TYPE 'A4' REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 220 -TYPE 'A5' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 221 -TYPE 'A5' REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 222 -TYPE 'A4' REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 223 -TYPE 'A3' REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 224 -TYPE 'A3' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIR No.1  225

AutoCAD SHX Text
WEST CORRIDOR 232

AutoCAD SHX Text
EAST CORRIDOR 231

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIR No.2  226

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIR No.3  227

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED PATIO ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEVATOR SHAFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE RATED ROOF ACCESS HATCH (INSULATED) ABOVE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE RATED ROOF ACCESS HATCH (INSULATED) ABOVE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE RATED ROOF ACCESS HATCH (INSULATED) ABOVE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
MECH./ ELEC. RM 229

AutoCAD SHX Text
RECY.  VEST. RM 230

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACTIVITY RM 231

AutoCAD SHX Text
KIT. 232

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOUNGE 233

AutoCAD SHX Text
CENTRAL CORRIDOR  234

AutoCAD SHX Text
GARBAGE CHUTE X3

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOBBY 154 OPEN TO BELOW 

AutoCAD SHX Text
JAN. RM 235

AutoCAD SHX Text
B.F WASHRM RM 236

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACTIVITY RM 237

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAUN. RM 239

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACTIVITY RM 240

AutoCAD SHX Text
14" X 12"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8" X 12"

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE CEILING  UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE CEILING  UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE CEILING  UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE CEILING  UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED PATIO ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED PATIO ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
COVERED PATIO ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECORATIVE TIMBER TRUSS IN GABLE ABOVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECORATIVE TIMBER TRUSS IN GABLE ABOVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECORATIVE TIMBER TRUSS IN GABLE ABOVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECORATIVE TIMBER TRUSS IN GABLE ABOVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECORATIVE TIMBER TRUSS IN GABLE ABOVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECORATIVE TIMBER TRUSS IN GABLE ABOVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECORATIVE TIMBER TRUSS IN GABLE ABOVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOR. RM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIRECT VENT NAT. GAS FIRE PLACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOR. RM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM B.F SUITE 216 -TYPE 'B2' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ONE BEDROOM SUITE 217 -TYPE 'A4 REV.' 

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOT. HINGE THRU WALL DOORS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROOF BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
 MAIN ENTRANCE- SUPPORT COLUMNS - BELOW

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" DS DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" DS DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" DS DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" DS DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" DS DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" DS DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" DS DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" DS DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" DS DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
FD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
HD

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFRIGERANT PIPING UP EXTERIOR WALL TO GROUND & SECOND FLOOR MECH. BULKHEAD C/W METAL CONDUIT PROTECTION COVER  -REFER TO MECH. DWGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E IN CAB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E IN CAB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E IN CAB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E IN CAB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E IN CAB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E IN CAB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E IN CAB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E IN CAB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E IN CAB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFRIGERANT PIPING UP EXTERIOR WALL TO GROUND & SECOND FLOOR MECH. BULKHEAD C/W METAL CONDUIT PROTECTION COVER  -REFER TO MECH. DWGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS DRAWING SHALL NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNLESS COUNTERSIGNED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWINGS SHALL NOT BE SCALED

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fax: (416) 233-1202

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tel: (416) 233-1201

AutoCAD SHX Text
M9B 6E3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Suite 218

AutoCAD SHX Text
5468 Dundas St. West

AutoCAD SHX Text
Islington, Ontario

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON THE JOB.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHITECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
NATALE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
INC

AutoCAD SHX Text
"ALL DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS ARE THE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REQUEST. REPRODUCTION OF DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS AND RELATED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOCUMENTS IN PART OR WHOLE IS FORBIDDEN WITHOUT THE ARCHITECT'S

AutoCAD SHX Text
COPYRIGHT PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
WRITTEN PERMISSION".

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
nm

AutoCAD SHX Text
GN

AutoCAD SHX Text
AS NOTED

AutoCAD SHX Text
BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
A6

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEW 2 STOREY BUILDING: SENIORS RESIDENCE  100 McKAY STREET, CANNINGTON , ONTARIO

AutoCAD SHX Text
16-16

AutoCAD SHX Text
AUG. 2017

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGEND TO FLOOR PLAN:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES STRUCTURE TYPE & DIRECTION (ABOVE)

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES DOOR TYPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES WINDOW TYPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES INTERIOR  WINDOW SCREEN TYPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE: 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECOND FLOOR RC PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
A6

AutoCAD SHX Text
A16

AutoCAD SHX Text
1&2

AutoCAD SHX Text
A16

AutoCAD SHX Text
3&4

AutoCAD SHX Text
A16

AutoCAD SHX Text
6,7,&8

AutoCAD SHX Text
A16

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE: 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHEMATIC SECTION OF GROUND AND SECOND FLOOR CORRIDOR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:50

AutoCAD SHX Text
A6

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORRIDOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORRIDOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUND FLOOR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIN. 2ND FLOOR SUB FLOOR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
W5

AutoCAD SHX Text
F3

AutoCAD SHX Text
FUR DOWN CEILING (125mm) TO ALLOW FOR DOMESTIC WATER & SPRINKLER LINE RUNS COORDINATE WITH MECH. & SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR-REFER TO MECH. & SPRINKLER DWGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
F2

AutoCAD SHX Text
F2

AutoCAD SHX Text
U/S OF FIRE RATED ' ' F3' CEILING 

AutoCAD SHX Text
U/S OF GWB BULKHEAD CEILING

AutoCAD SHX Text
U/S OF GWB BULKHEAD CEILING

AutoCAD SHX Text
C1

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF 2ND FL. D. PLATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
W5

AutoCAD SHX Text
W5

AutoCAD SHX Text
W5

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIN. 2ND FLOOR CONC. TOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
U/S OF FIRE RATED CEILING 

AutoCAD SHX Text
112mm DEEP CLEAR SPACE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
RECESSED LIGHTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
RECESSED LIGHTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
R60

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROOF TRUSSES BOTT. CHORD   

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR COORDINATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
MAY 24/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
GN

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR COORDINATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
JUNE 5/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
GN

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR COORDINATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
JUNE 7/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
GN

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR COORDINATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
JUNE 11/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
GN

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR COORDINATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
JUNE 27/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
GN

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR TENDER AND BUILDING PERMIT - TOWN OF BROCK

AutoCAD SHX Text
JULY 13/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
GN

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
BATTERY BACK UP UNIT. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PUSHBUTTON

AutoCAD SHX Text
SINGLE OR DOUBLE LED LAMP HEAD. CEILING OR WALL MOUNTED-REFER TO ELEC. DWGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREEN PICTOGRAM WITH OR WITHOUT WHITE GRAPHIC DIRECTIONAL SYMBOL. MODEL TO BE LUMACELL SERIES OR EQUAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SELF CONTAIN EXIT LIGHT W/ BATTERY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEAT DETECTOR 135%%DF (RATE OF RISE)

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE ALARM BELL

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE ALARM HORN/STROBE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SMOKE DETECTOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELECTRIC HEATER  REFER TO ELEC. DWGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDICATES NEW GWB BULKHEAD  CEILING-PAINT FINISH 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GWB

AutoCAD SHX Text
2590

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDICATES NEW GWB CEILING PAINT FINISH 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GWB

AutoCAD SHX Text
EMERGENCY LIGHTING

AutoCAD SHX Text
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGEND TO REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDICATES FINISHED GWB CEILING HEIGHT- PAINT FINISH 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SURFACE MOUNT LIGHTING FIXTURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WALL MOUNT EXTERIOR LIGHTING FIXTURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
RECESSED POT LIGHT FIXTURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FLOOR, HUB, FUNNEL FLOOR DRAIN 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CEILING AND WALL SUPPLY AIR GRILLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CEILING AND WALL RETURN AIR GRILLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
P

AutoCAD SHX Text
(UPR1) UPRIGHT SPRINKLER

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SW) SIDEWALL SPRINKLER

AutoCAD SHX Text
(PEN) PENDENT SPRINKLER

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFER TO SPRINKLER DWGS 

AutoCAD SHX Text
F/E

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE EXTINGUISHER - REFER TO SPRINKLER DWGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BULKHEAD TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFRIGERANT PIPING LINE SERVICING GROUND & SECOND FLOOR WITHIN BULKHEADS-TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
GINO NATALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHITECTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
LICENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
4184

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
GN

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
JAN. 3/19

AutoCAD SHX Text
JAN. 3/19


